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2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
SexPanther Dynasty

| AM NEGAN

Bubz..The People's Champ

Flex THIS

OC SF 2

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

| AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Flex THIS

Krusty Player

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

| AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Flex THIS

Krusty Player

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

Bubz..The People's Champ

He Hate Me SF10

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

| AM NEGAN

He Hate Me SF10

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

| AM NEGAN

Bubz..The People's Champ

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

Bubz..The People's Champ

He Hate Me SF10

160.60 Vs Dealwitl SFlex dyn

159.05 Vs Pack Attack

163.90 Vs Team Lacy 2

145.45 VS He Hate Me SF10

129.70 VS Krusty Player

130.50 VS Ksr

177.85 S SexPanther Dynasty

126.85 Vs Pack Attack

144.30 VS Bubz..The People's Champ

175.95 VS He Hate Me SF10
97.85 VS OCSF2

115.00 VS Ksr

168.70 VS Pack Attack

104.35 VS SexPanther Dynasty

147.80 Vs He Hate Me SF10

122.80 Vs Bubz..The People's Champ

105.80 Vs Ksr

161.95 Vs OC SF 2

137.25 VS | AM NEGAN

109.25 VS Team Lacy 2

127.25 Vs OC SF 2

173.20 VS Ksr

111.80 VS Flex THIS

144.50 Vs Krusty Player

201.25 VS Team Lacy 2

135.90 Vs Bubz..The People's Champ

142.20 VS Flex THIS

155.40 Vs Krusty Player

157.35 VS OCSF2

149.45 VS Ksr

170.10 VS Ksr

188.05 Vs OC SF 2

184.40 Vs He Hate Me SF10

116.15 VS Team Lacy 2

141.25 VS Flex THIS

142.55 Vs Krusty Player

143.35 VS OCSF2

125.30 Vs Krusty Player

144.00 VS Team Lacy 2

127.45 Vs | AM NEGAN

106.40 Vs Ksr

129.35 Vs Flex THIS
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140.35
107.95
156.45
146.55
166.15
138.40

185.55
110.75
107.75
140.65
161.80
139.25

80.70
170.65
121.35
129.05
123.40
167.90

166.80
136.30
125.40
165.05
108.35
137.65

164.80
174.95
133.25
127.75
171.75

79.25

128.25
138.30
159.40
140.90
118.40
108.40

107.50
135.85
156.45
100.50
106.40
147.05
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

I AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

I AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

Team Lacy 2

He Hate Me SF10

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

Team Lacy 2

Bubz..The People's Champ

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
SexPanther Dynasty

I AM NEGAN

Bubz..The People's Champ

Flex THIS

OC SF 2

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

| AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Flex THIS

Krusty Player

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4
Dealwitl SFlex dyn

| AM NEGAN

Team Lacy 2

Flex THIS

Krusty Player

127.60
126.45
124.45
90.90
92.50
170.85

115.05
130.30
99.35
117.80
94.35
111.90

119.80
118.30
133.60

95.30
140.65
146.70

111.20

72.85
134.10
136.05
126.05
165.95

91.35
122.80
167.25
125.75

69.40
132.25

133.25
67.75
154.85
157.95
86.50
79.50

103.95
82.10
157.55
180.70
103.00
98.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bubz..The People's Champ
He Hate Me SF10

Ksr

Flex THIS

Krusty Player

OCSF2

He Hate Me SF10

Flex THIS

Bubz..The People's Champ
OCSF2

Ksr

Krusty Player

Krusty Player

Ksr

| AM NEGAN

Bubz..The People's Champ
Flex THIS

OC SF 2

Flex THIS

I AM NEGAN
Krusty Player

He Hate Me SF10
Ksr

OC SF 2

Dealwitl SFlex dyn
Pack Attack

Team Lacy 2

He Hate Me SF10
Krusty Player

Ksr

SexPanther Dynasty

Pack Attack

Bubz..The People's Champ
He Hate Me SF10

OC SF 2

Ksr

Pack Attack

SexPanther Dynasty

He Hate Me SF10
Bubz..The People's Champ
Ksr

OC SF 2
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158.65
125.35
116.65
150.15
127.70
136.00

123.30
101.75
133.15
132.70
106.35
125.95

113.60
109.80
100.70
134.65
118.40
124.70

105.15
117.90
133.25
133.40
157.10
175.15

138.25
139.35
152.00
121.95

91.10
143.60

108.15
124.10
200.40
129.45
118.50
139.70

94.30
161.75
127.35
184.40
160.75
182.30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

I AM NEGAN 119.50 VS Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sfix 4 145.55
Ksr 88.50 VS SexPanther Dynasty 202.50
Bubz..The People's Champ 128.00
Dealwitl SFlex dyn 86.75
Flex THIS 107.70
He Hate Me SF10 119.30
Krusty Player 0.00
OCSF2 111.40
Pack Attack 81.30
Team Lacy 2 115.05

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4 85.80 VS Team Lacy 2 185.15
SexPanther Dynasty 146.55 Vs Bubz..The People's Champ 150.50
Dealwitl SFlex dyn 88.40
Flex THIS 90.55
He Hate Me SF10 99.90
I AM NEGAN 0.00
Krusty Player 0.00
Ksr 120.85
OC SF 2 139.35
Pack Attack 61.55

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bubz..The People's Champ 147.20 VS Team Lacy 2 170.20
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4 116.20 Vs SexPanther Dynasty 124.70
Dealwitl SFlex dyn 73.40
Flex THIS 81.20
He Hate Me SF10 90.20
I AM NEGAN 0.00
Krusty Player 0.00
Ksr 131.45
OC SF 2 138.90
Pack Attack 102.15
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