The Players Club

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	160.60	VS	Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	140.35
SexPanther Dynasty	159.05	VS	Pack Attack	107.95
I AM NEGAN	163.90	VS	Team Lacy 2	156.45
BubzThe People's Champ	145.45	VS	He Hate Me SF10	146.55
Flex THIS	129.70	VS	Krusty Player	166.15
OC SF 2	130.50	VS	Ksr	138.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	177.85	VS	SexPanther Dynasty	185.55
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	126.85	VS	Pack Attack	110.75
I AM NEGAN	144.30	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	107.75
Team Lacy 2	175.95	VS	He Hate Me SF10	140.65
Flex THIS	97.85	VS	OC SF 2	161.80
Krusty Player	115.00	VS	Ksr	139.25
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	168.70	VS	Pack Attack	80.70
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	104.35	VS	SexPanther Dynasty	170.65
I AM NEGAN	147.80	VS	He Hate Me SF10	121.35
Team Lacy 2	122.80	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	129.05
Flex THIS	105.80	VS	Ksr	123.40
Krusty Player	161.95	VS	OC SF 2	167.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	137.25	VS	I AM NEGAN	166.80
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	109.25	VS	Team Lacy 2	136.30
SexPanther Dynasty	127.25	VS	OC SF 2	125.40
Pack Attack	173.20	VS	Ksr	165.05
BubzThe People's Champ	111.80	VS	Flex THIS	108.35
He Hate Me SF10	144.50	VS	Krusty Player	137.65
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	201.25	VS	Team Lacy 2	164.80
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	135.90	vs VS	BubzThe People's Champ	174.95
SexPanther Dynasty	142.20		Flex THIS	133.25
Pack Attack	155.40	VS		127.75
		VS	Krusty Player	
I AM NEGAN	157.35	VS	OC SF 2	171.75
He Hate Me SF10	149.45	VS	Ksr	79.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	170.10	VS	Ksr	128.25
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	188.05	VS	OC SF 2	138.30
SexPanther Dynasty	184.40	VS	He Hate Me SF10	159.40
Pack Attack	116.15	VS	Team Lacy 2	140.90
I AM NEGAN	141.25	VS	Flex THIS	118.40
BubzThe People's Champ	142.55	VS	Krusty Player	108.40
, r		-	,	· ·
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	143.35	VS	OC SF 2	107.50
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	125.30	VS	Krusty Player	135.85
SexPanther Dynasty	144.00	VS	Team Lacy 2	156.45
Pack Attack	127.45	VS	I AM NEGAN	100.50
BubzThe People's Champ	106.40	VS	Ksr	106.40
He Hate Me SF10	129.35	VS	Flex THIS	147.05

The Players Club

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Mode O NEL Work O				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	127.60	vs	BubzThe People's Champ	158.65
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	126.45	vs vs	He Hate Me SF10	125.35
SexPanther Dynasty	124.45	vs vs	Ksr	116.65
Pack Attack	90.90	VS	Flex THIS	150.15
I AM NEGAN	92.50	VS	Krusty Player	127.70
Team Lacy 2	170.85	VS	OC SF 2	136.00
Tourn Laby 2	170.00	••	33 31 2	100.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	115.05	VS	He Hate Me SF10	123.30
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	130.30	VS	Flex THIS	101.75
SexPanther Dynasty	99.35	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	133.15
Pack Attack	117.80	VS	OC SF 2	132.70
I AM NEGAN	94.35	VS	Ksr	106.35
Team Lacy 2	111.90	vs	Krusty Player	125.95
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	119.80	VS	Krusty Player	113.60
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	118.30	VS	Ksr	109.80
SexPanther Dynasty	133.60	VS	I AM NEGAN	100.70
Pack Attack	95.30	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	134.65
Team Lacy 2	140.65	vs	Flex THIS	118.40
He Hate Me SF10	146.70	vs	OC SF 2	124.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	111.20	VS	Flex THIS	105.15
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	72.85	vs vs	I AM NEGAN	117.90
SexPanther Dynasty	134.10	vs vs	Krusty Player	133.25
Pack Attack	136.05	vs vs	He Hate Me SF10	133.40
Team Lacy 2	126.05	VS	Ksr	157.10
BubzThe People's Champ	165.95	vs	OC SF 2	175.15
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	91.35	VS	Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	138.25
SexPanther Dynasty	122.80	VS	Pack Attack	139.35
I AM NEGAN	167.25	VS	Team Lacy 2	152.00
BubzThe People's Champ	125.75	VS	He Hate Me SF10	121.95
Flex THIS OC SF 2	69.40 132.25	VS	Krusty Player Ksr	91.10 143.60
OC 3F 2	132.23	VS	K21	143.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	133.25	VS	SexPanther Dynasty	108.15
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	67.75	VS	Pack Attack	124.10
I AM NEGAN	154.85	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	200.40
Team Lacy 2	157.95	VS	He Hate Me SF10	129.45
Flex THIS	86.50	VS	OC SF 2	118.50
Krusty Player	79.50	VS	Ksr	139.70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	103.95	vs	Pack Attack	94.30
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	82.10	vs	SexPanther Dynasty	161.75
I AM NEGAN	157.55	VS	He Hate Me SF10	127.35
Team Lacy 2	180.70	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	184.40
Flex THIS	103.00	VS	Ksr	160.75
Krusty Player	98.15	VS	OC SF 2	182.30

The Players Club

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
I AM NEGAN	119.50	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	145.55
Ksr	88.50	VS	SexPanther Dynasty	202.50
BubzThe People's Champ	128.00			
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	86.75			
Flex THIS	107.70			
He Hate Me SF10	119.30			
Krusty Player	0.00			
OC SF 2	111.40			
Pack Attack	81.30			
Team Lacy 2	115.05			
5. KW 15.NEW 145				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	05.00		T	105.15
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	85.80	VS	Team Lacy 2	185.15
SexPanther Dynasty	146.55	VS	BubzThe People's Champ	150.50
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	88.40			
Flex THIS	90.55			
He Hate Me SF10	99.90			
I AM NEGAN	0.00			
Krusty Player	0.00			
Ksr	120.85			
OC SF 2	139.35			
Pack Attack	61.55			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
BubzThe People's Champ	147.20	VS	Team Lacy 2	170.20
Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 sflx 4	116.20	VS	SexPanther Dynasty	124.70
Dealwit1 SFlex dyn	73.40			
Flex THIS	81.20			
He Hate Me SF10	90.20			
I AM NEGAN	0.00			
Krusty Player	0.00			
Ksr	131.45			
OC SF 2	138.90			
Pack Attack	102.15			